COLLINGSWORTH COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
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2020 TAX RATES

Collingsworth County
City of Dodson

City of Wellington
Hedley ISD M & O

Wellington ISD
Wellington ISD - Childress

Hospital M & O
Hospital | & S

Farm to Market Road/Flood Controll

Mesquite Water
Mesquite Water - Childress

Mclean ISD M & O
Mclean ISD 1 &S

Shamrock ISD

Memphis ISD

Total City of Wellington

0.690845

0.392676

0.439470

0.874700

0.945400
0.945400

0.277173
0.209986

0.192669

0.048720
0.048720

0.966400
0.210000

0.966400

0.976600

2.804263

Total

Total

0.487159

1.1764



